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Start : 08:30, End : 08:40

1 Div 1 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime MS KART VM 1:38.592 2 - - 136.1 3

2 Div 1 COYOT' ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric ANDERSON DEA 1:39.073 5 0.481 0.481 135.5 6

3 Div 1 REDSPEED RACING BJERGE Ingvar ANDERSON VM 1:40.539 2 1.947 1.466 133.5 3

4 Div 1 COYOT' ERC RACING VANDEMEULEBROUCKE Thierry PVP DEA 1:44.505 4 5.913 3.966 128.4 5

5 SK FFSA LA CAUNETTE PARADISE MARCHESE Jean-Marc PVP RATAGAZ 1:47.695 3 9.103 3.190 124.6 4

6 Div 1 KARTING PARADISE VAN DE WARDT Sven MSKART VM 1:50.743 3 12.151 3.048 121.2 5

7 Div 1 FAST RIDE GOULLANCOURT Julien ANDERSON DEA - 0 - - - 1

8 SK FFSA IDIASPEED SAIDI Pascal EMA KAWASAKI - 0 - - - 3

9 SK FFSA ZIPPERKARTING TROALIC Paul ANDERSON KTM 450 - 0 - - - 0

10 Div 1 PETERSMOTORENREVISIE REIT Christiaan MSKART PVP - 0 - - - 0

11 Div 1 KARTING PARADISE VAN DER LINDE Judith MSKART VM - 0 - - - 0

12 Div 1 HOFSTEDE VAN HERKEL HOFSTEDE Boely ANDERSON VM - 0 - - - 0

13 Div 1 KARTING PARADISE VAN DE NES Richard MSKART VM - 0 - - - 0

14 Div 1 JPD MOTORSPORT DREDGE Jason ANDERSON PVP - 0 - - - 0

15 Div 1 ARNAUDSPEEDRRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud MSKART VM - 0 - - - 0

16 SK FFSA MRT PERF MARLIERE Jean-Pierre MSKART RUBIG-MRT - 0 - - - 0

17 SK FFSA MRT PERF HERVE Joseph MSKART RUBIG-MRT - 0 - - - 0
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